Overview
The FS-SBLT2 Submersible Level Transmitters
are manufactured for years of trouble free ser-
vice in the harshest applications. They measure
the height of liquid above the position in the
tank referenced to atmospheric pressure. The
transmitters consist of a piezoresistive sensing
element, encased in a 316 SS housing. The
PVS bullet nose design protects the diaphragm
from damage.
Features & Benefits
⎕⎕ Submersible
⎕⎕ Excellent chemical compatibility
⎕⎕ Piezoresistive sensing element
D a t a s h e e t
Applications
⎕⎕ Well monitoring
⎕⎕ Ground water monitoring
FS-SBLT2
Submersible Level Transmitters
2/4 FS-SBLT2
Model Selection
FS-SBLT2-10-40 Submersible level transmitter with 68.9 kPa (10 psi) sensor range, 12.2
m (40 ft) polyurethane cable
FS-SBLT2-10-40-ETFE Submersible level transmitter with 68.9 kPa (10 psi) sensor range, 12.2
m (40 ft) ETFE cable
FS-SBLT2-15-60 Submersible level transmitter with 103.4 kPa (15 psi) sensor range, 18.3
m (60 ft) polyurethane cable
FS-SBLT2-15-60-ETFE Submersible level transmitter with 103.4 kPa (15 psi) sensor range, 18.3
m (60 ft) ETFE cable
FS-SBLT2-20-60 Submersible level transmitter with 137.8 kPa (20 psi) sensor range, 18.3
m (60 ft) polyurethane cable
FS-SBLT2-20-60-ETFE Submersible level transmitter with 137.8 kPa (20 psi) sensor range, 18.3
m (60 ft) ETFE cable
FS-SBLT2-5-40 Submersible level transmitter with 34.5 kPa (5 psi) sensor range, 12.2 m
(40 ft) polyurethane cable
FS-SBLT2-5-40-ETFE Submersible level transmitter with 34.5 kPa (5 psi) sensor range, 12.2 m